
2014 CAN-AM POLICE-FIRE GAMES

POWERLIFTING RESULTS

JULY 14-15

YORK BARBELL COMPANY

YORK, PENNSYLVANIA

DIVISION WT.CLASS NAME SQUAT 4TH Att. BENCH 4th Att. DEAD 4th Att. TOTAL

4th Att. 

Total

AMATEUR RAW WOMEN'S DIVISIONS

05-Master B 45-49 165 WENDY TRACEY 260*mp 150 300 710

06-Grand Master A 50-54 165 MARLENE COSNER 222.5 240*m 135 270 627.5 645

06-Grand Master A 50-54 198 GAIL SIZER (Best Lifter) 0 205*mp 0 205

04-Master A 40-44 165 CELESTE JONES 0 0 265*m 265

AMATEUR RAW MEN'S DIVISIONS - FULL POWER

MEN'S OPEN

01-Open 18 & over 165 SEAN HIGHTMAN 385 405*p 305 495*p 1185 1205*p

01-Open 18 & over 198 JAMES SAVAGE 490 370 560 1420*p

01-Open 18 & over 198 NICHOLAUS STONE 485 305 475 1265

01-Open 18 & over 220 RYAN KALBAUGH 600*p 390 585 1575*p

01-Open 18 & over 220 SYDNEY PIERCE 540 320 615 1475

01-Open 18 & over 220 JASON HAGY 460 300 500 1260

01-Open 18 & over 242 BEN MILLER 560*sp 340 550 1450*p

01-Open 18 & over 242 JONATHAN CAVANAUGH 425 295 495 1215

01-Open 18 & over 275 ANDREW NORRIS 570 420 505 1495

01-Open 18 & over 275 MAYSAM ROOSHANFEKR 475 385 612.5 1472.5

01-Open 18 & over 275 SHAWN WILSON 500 550 405 500 1405

01-Open 18 & over 308 TIMOTHY LOUISIGNAU 560 330 565 1455

MEN'S SENIOR A (30-34)

02-Senior A 30-34 220 RYAN KIRSCHNER 520 365 595 1480

02-Senior A 30-34 220 JEREMY ELSTON 375 345 440 1160

02-Senior A 30-34 242 IAN SANDERSON 405 425 585 1415

02-Senior A 30-34 308 CRAIG PETERS 700*op 480 720*p 1900*op

MEN'S SENIOR B (35-39)

03-Senior B 35-39 181 SCOTT MEIER 450 360 500 1310

03-Senior B 35-39 198 ANTHONY PUKLAVEC 480 485 250 570*p 1300 1305

03-Senior B 35-39 242 LUKE HOLT 475 365 485 1325

03-Senior B 35-39 242 MATT BLAKE 350 340 450 1140

*o = IPA World Record Open Div.

*p = IPA World Record Police Div.

*m = IPA World Record Master Div.
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MEN'S FULL POWER CONTINUED

MEN'S MASTER A (40-44)

04-Master A 40-44 198 JEFF REIMER 560*mp 270 510 1340

04-Master A 40-44 198 GARY CARPENTER 275 225 315 330 815 830

04-Master A 40-44 220 SAMI PARVIAINEN 365 300 435 1100

04-Master A 40-44 308 CHARLES BOTHWELL 600 530*mp 585 1715

04-Master A 40-44 308 DENNIS HERRON 525 375 500 1400

MEN'S MASTER B (45-49)

05-Master B 45-49 275 PAUL BRYANT 510 330 500 1340

MEN'S GRAND MASTER A (50-54)

06-Grand Master A 50-54 181 KEVIN SCALLI 470*p 255 450 1175*p

06-Grand Master A 50-54 242 WESLEY FORCHION 280 285 425 990

MEN'S GRAND MASTER B, C, D, E

07-Grand Master B 55-59 220 RICHARD WANAMAKER 290 240 355 885

08-Grand Master C 60-64 198 HERBERT GREENIDGE 452.5*m 330 340*m 467.5*m 1250 1260*m

09-Grand Master D 65-69 198 LAURIE GREENIDGE 420*m 265 455*m 1140*m

10-Grand Master E 70+ 242 JOSEPH TRACY 140*m 180 235*m 555*m

AMATEUR RAW MEN'S DIVISIONS - BENCH ONLY

MEN'S OPEN

01-Open 18 & over 165 SEAN HIGHTMAN 0 305 0 305

01-Open 18 & over 165 JORDAN STEPANCHICK 0 275 0 275

01-Open 18 & over 198 CHRIS COLANER 0 380 0 380

01-Open 18 & over 198 CRAIG BROWNE 0 372.5 382.5*p 0 372

01-Open 18 & over 220 RICHARD DREHOBL 0 315 0 315

01-Open 18 & over 242 SEAN OCONNOR 0 455 0 455

01-Open 18 & over 242 ANDREW HECKSHER 0 345 0 345

01-Open 18 & over 308 CHARLES BOTHWELL 0 530*op 0 530

*o = IPA World Record Open Div.

*p = IPA World Record Police Div.

*m = IPA World Record Master Div.
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MEN'S BENCH ONLY DIVISION CONTINUED

MEN'S SENIOR A (30-34)

02-Senior A 30-34 198 JAMAR HAZELWOOD 0 345 0 345

02-Senior A 30-34 220 RYAN KIRSCHNER 0 365 0 365

02-Senior A 30-34 220 JEREMY ELSTON 0 345 0 345

MEN'S SENIOR B (35-39)

03-Senior B 35-39 165 SCOTT MOELLER 0 310*p 0 310

03-Senior B 35-39 165 ROBERT DONOVAN 0 260 0 260

03-Senior B 35-39 165 JAMES DONOVAN 0 245 0 245

03-Senior B 35-39 220 ANDREZET KOCYLA (Best Lifter) 0 520*sp 0 520

03-Senior B 35-39 242 SCOTT STEVEN 0 435*s 0 435

03-Senior B 35-39 242 DAVID DALENCOUR 0 385 0 385

MEN'S MASTER A (40-44)

04-Master A 40-44 181 JEREMY SHEPHERD 0 330 0 330

04-Master A 40-44 198 SCOTT BISCI 0 370 0 370

04-Master A 40-44 198 JEFF REIMER 0 270 0 270

04-Master A 40-44 SHW WILLIAM MINER 0 415*p 0 415

MEN'S MASTER B (45-49)

05-Master B 45-49 198 KEVIN JONES 0 345 0 345

05-Master B 45-49 242 ROBERT MAGUIRE 0 370 0 370

05-Master B 45-49 242 ROBERT MARSHALL 0 315 0 315

05-Master B 45-49 275 STEVEN TROYD (BWT. 263.2) 0 330 0 330

05-Master B 45-49 275 PAUL BRYANT (BWT. 275.05) 0 330 0 330

MEN'S GRAND MASTER A (50-54)

06-Grand Master A 50-54 220 SCOTT SARGENT 0 355 0 355

06-Grand Master A 50-54 220 WILLIAM SCHUSTER 0 340 0 340

06-Grand Master A 50-54 242 KNIGHT SMITH 0 415*m 0 415

06-Grand Master A 50-54 242 WILLIAM NEATH 0 325 0 325

06-Grand Master A 50-54 242 WESLEY FORCHION 0 285 0 285

*o = IPA World Record Open Div.

*p = IPA World Record Police Div.

*m = IPA World Record Master Div.
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MEN'S BENCH ONLY DIVISION CONTINUED

MEN'S GRAND MASTER C-E

08-Grand Master C 60-64 198 HERBERT GREENIDGE 0 330 340*m 0 330

09-Grand Master D 65-69 198 LAURIE GREENIDGE 0 265 0 265

10-Grand Master E 70+ 242 JOSEPH TRACY 0 180 0 180

AMATEUR RAW MEN'S DIVISIONS - DEAD LIFT ONLY

MEN'S OPEN

01-Open 18 & over 165 SEAN HIGHTMAN 0 0 495*p 495

01-Open 18 & over 220 DEREK DEGGES 0 0 450 450

01-Open 18 & over 242 SEAN OCONNOR 0 0 535 535

MEN'S SENIOR A (30-34)

02-Senior A 30-34 198 JAMAR HAZELWOOD 0 0 515 552.5 515 552.5

02-Senior A 30-34 220 RYAN KIRSCHNER 0 0 595 595

MEN'S SENIOR B (35-39)

03-Senior B 35-39 165 JAMES DONOVAN 0 0 405 417.5 405

03-Senior B 35-39 165 ROBERT DONOVAN 0 0 400 415 400

03-Senior B 35-39 181 BRAD LEWIS 0 0 425 425

03-Senior B 35-39 220 ADAM ANDERSON 0 0 490 490

MEN'S MASTER A & B

04-Master A 40-44 198 JEFF REIMER 0 0 510 510

05-Master B 45-49 181 TIM ALEXANDRE 0 0 390 390

05-Master B 45-49 275 CHARLES THOMSON 0 0 615*mp 615

05-Master B 45-49 275 PAUL BRYANT 0 0 500 500

MEN'S GRAND MASTER A - E

06-Grand Master A 50-54 181 KEVIN SCALLI 0 0 450 450

08-Grand Master C 60-64 198 HERBERT GREENIDGE 0 0 467.5*m 467.5

09-Grand Master D 65-69 198 LAURIE GREENIDGE 0 0 455*m 455

10-Grand Master E 70+ 242 JOSEPH TRACY 0 0 235*m 235

*o = IPA World Record Open Div.

*p = IPA World Record Police Div.

*m = IPA World Record Master Div.
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